
Prices apply to a 3 day turn around and include GST.
24 hour service add 30%

Ilford Galerie fine art Smooth  200 GSM

Ilford Galerie Textured Cotton Rag 310 GSM

Ilford Galerie Prestige Smooth Lustre 310 GSM

GALERIE Prestige Fine Art Smooth has a matt warmtone 
surface and is a great alternative to the GALERIE 
Prestige Cotton papers.

With no optical brighteners and the longevity, 
image stability and a clean matt surface required 
for the very best in fine art printing, Smooth Cotton Rag 
is offered as the perfect choice for crisp detail.

With no optical brighteners and the longevity, 
image stability and a clean matt surface
 required for the very best in fine art printing,  
The Textured Cotton range features a 
contoured surface for enhanced creative expression.

Professional pearl finish / Superb photographic
image quality and consistency / 310gsm heavyweight
look and feel of traditional photographic paper /
Superb colour gamut.

Exhibition Quality 
Fine Art Prints

Retail

Adobe 98, 300 dpi, 8-bit Tiff or jpg. No compression, layers 
or channels and sized to your specifications i.e 44"x30"

File specifications

After printing the edges are 
hand torn to enhance the 
elegant fine art  look. 
A variety of edge finishes are
available from subtle to course.
 A 20% premium is 
charged for this service.

Mounting cost
additional to print price

Optional hand torn edge finish

161 Victoria St, Christchurch
Ph 03-366-1985  digital@kens.co.nz

THE PHOTOLAB

Inch mm

Fine Art
Smooth
200 gsm

Textured
Cotton Rag

310 gsm

Prestige
Smooth Lustre

310gsm

10x8

12x8

A4

14x11

18x12

A3

20x16

A2

24x20

30x20

30x24

A1

36x24

36x36

AO

36x48

36x60

36x72

44x60

44x72

44x84

44x96

254x203

304x203

297x210

355x279

457x304

420x297

508x406

594x420

609x508

762x508

762x609

840x594

914x609

914x914

840x1188

914x1219

914x1524

914x1828

1117x1524

1117x1828

1117x2133

1117x2438

$26.00

$29.90

$29.90

$34.90

$39.90

$46.00

$57.50

$59.80

$63.50

$69.00

$79.50

$89.50

$89.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$49.90

$49.90

$49.90

$59.50

$69.50

$69.50

$82.00

$98.50

$126.00

$139.00

$158.00

$175.00

$195.50

$230.00

$255.00

$298.00

$345.00

$398.00

$455.00

$485.00

$515.00

$565.00

$54.90

$54.90

$54.90

$65.50

$75.50

$75.50

$89.90

$107.50

$138.90

$152.50

$173.00

$192.00

$214.50

$253.50

$278.50

$327.50

$379.00

$437.00

$485.00

$523.00

$556.00

$598.00

$45.90

$45.90

$45.90

$55.50

$65.50

$65.50

$77.90

$89.50

$115.90

$125.50

$138.00

$158.00

$175.50

$218.50

$235.50

$272.50

$320.00

$365.00

$395.00

$425.00

$475.00

$515.00

Prices subject to change without notice. April 2023
users/user/documents/price lists/fine art prices Retail 5

Prices include GST

Prices include GST

FA108

FA128

FAA4

FA1411

FA1812

FAA3

FA2016

FAA2

FA2420

FA3020

FA3024

FAA1

FA3624

FA3636

FAAO

FA3648

FA3660

FA3672

FA4460

FA4472

FA4484

FA4496

CR108

CR128

CRA4

CR1411

CR1812

CRA3

CR2016

CRA2

CR2420

CR3020

CR3024

CRA1

CR3624

CR3636

CRAO

CR3648

CR3660

CR3672

CR4460

CR4472

CR4484

CR4496

PL108

PL128

PLA4

PL1411

PL1812

PLA3

PL2016

PLA2

PL2420

PL3020

PL3024

PLAP

PL3624

PL3636

PLAO

PL3648

PL3660

PL3672

PL4460

PL4472

PL4484

PL4496

FBW108

FBW128

FBWA4

FBW1411

FBW1812

FBWA3

FBW2016

FBWA2

FBW2420

FBW3020

FBW3024

FBWA1

FBW3624

Foam
Board 

Mounting
Mounting

Code
Print
Code
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