# **Exhibition Quality Fine Art Prints**

### Ilford Galerie fine art Smooth 200 GSM

GALERIE Prestige Fine Art Smooth has a matt warmtone surface and is a great alternative to the GALERIE Prestige Cotton papers.

With no optical brighteners and the longevity, image stability and a clean matt surface required for the very best in fine art printing, Smooth Cotton Rag is offered as the perfect choice for crisp detail.

#### **Ilford Galerie Textured Cotton Rag 310 GSM**

With no optical brighteners and the longevity, image stability and a clean matt surface required for the very best in fine art printing, The Textured Cotton range features a contoured surface for enhanced creative expression.

### **Ilford Galerie Prestige Smooth Lustre 310 GSM**

Professional pearl finish / Superb photographic image quality and consistency / 310gsm heavyweight look and feel of traditional photographic paper / Superb colour gamut.



### **THE PHOTO**LAB

161 Victoria St, Christchurch Ph 03-366-1985 digital@kens.co.nz

## Retail Prices include GST

### Optional hand torn edge finish



After printing the edges are hand torn to enhance the elegant fine art look.
A variety of edge finishes are available from subtle to course.
A 20% premium is charged for this service.

### File specifications

Adobe 98, 300 dpi, 8-bit Tiff or jpg. No compression, layers or channels and sized to your specifications i.e 44"x30"

Prices apply to a 3 day turn around and include GST. 24 hour service add 30%

Mounting cost additional to print price

Print Code	Inch	mm	Fine Art Smooth 200 gsm	Textured Cotton Rag 310 gsm	Prestige Smooth Lustre 310gsm	Foam Board Mounting	Mounting Code
FA108 CR108 PL108	10×8	254×203	\$49.90	\$54.90	\$45.90	\$26.00	FBW108
FA128 CR128 PL128	12x8	304×203	\$49.90	\$54.90	\$45.90	\$29.90	FBW128
FAA4 CRA4 PLA4	A4	297×210	\$49.90	\$54.90	\$45.90	\$29.90	FBWA4
FAI4II CRI4II PLI4II	14x11	355×279	\$59.50	\$65.50	\$55.50	\$34.90	FBW1411
FA1812 CR1812 PL1812	18×12	457×304	\$69.50	\$75.50	\$65.50	\$39.90	FBW1812
FAA3 CRA3 PLA3	A3	420×297	\$69.50	\$75.50	\$65.50	\$46.00	FBWA3
FA2016 CR2016 PL2016	20×16	508×406	\$82.00	\$89.90	\$77.90	\$57.50	FBW2016
FAA2 CRA2 PLA2	A2	594×420	\$98.50	\$107.50	\$89.50	\$59.80	FBWA2
FA2420 CR2420 PL2420	24×20	609×508	\$126.00	\$138.90	\$115.90	\$63.50	FBW2420
FA3020 CR3020 PL3020	30×20	762×508	\$139.00	\$152.50	\$125.50	\$69.00	FBW3020
FA3024 CR3024 PL3024	30×24	762×609	\$158.00	\$173.00	\$138.00	\$79.50	FBW3024
FAA I CRA I PLAP	AI	840×594	\$175.00	\$192.00	\$158.00	\$89.50	FBWAI
FA3624 CR3624 PL3624	36×24	914×609	\$195.50	\$214.50	\$175.50	\$89.50	FBW3624
FA3636 CR3636 PL3636	36×36	914x914	\$230.00	\$253.50	\$218.50	N/A	
FAAO CRAO PLAO	AO	840×1188	\$255.00	\$278.50	\$235.50	N/A	
FA3648 CR3648 PL3648	36×48	914×1219	\$298.00	\$327.50	\$272.50	N/A	
FA3660 CR3660 PL3660	36×60	914×1524	\$345.00	\$379.00	\$320.00	N/A	
FA3672 CR3672 PL3672	36×72	914×1828	\$398.00	\$437.00	\$365.00	N/A	
FA4460 CR4460 PL4460	44×60	1117×1524	\$455.00	\$485.00	\$395.00	N/A	
FA4472 CR4472 PL4472	44×72	1117×1828	\$485.00	\$523.00	\$425.00	N/A	
FA4484 CR4484 PL4484	44×84	1117×2133	\$515.00	\$556.00	\$475.00	N/A	
FA4496 CR4496 PL4496	44×96	1117×2438	\$565.00	\$598.00	\$515.00	N/A	